
Skolemesterskap Nadderud stadion
18.09.18 - 18.09.18

Klubb

60 meter - G-10. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Alf Heitman Haslum Bekkestua

Olav Andberg Bekkestua

Herman E. Kristiansen Bekkestua

Henrik Siewers Bjørnegård

Hakeem Shahin-Whyte Bjørnegård

Shehryar Anwar Eineåsen

Emil Tobin Eineåsen

Abdirahmaan M. Abdiwali Eineåsen

Emil Walker Knudsen Eineåsen

Simen Tobiassen Eineåsen

Arsen Mwambute Ngoy Hauger

Yassin Osman Mohamud Hauger

Sina Mohamad Borhani Hauger

Alexander R.V.Lesaca Hauger

Herman Ring-Andersen Hauger

Kristoffer Berg Hundsund

Sebastian Isachsen Hundsund

Jacob Gregersen Hundsund

Andreas Bjerknes Hundsund

Fredrik H. Funderud Hundsund

Jacob Rekdal Hundsund

Sigurd Berg Mølladammen

Joseph Bwae Mølladammen

William Kildal Mølladammen

Christopher Rosdahl Mølladammen

Theodor Agelin Mølladammen

Igor Krystian Lecyk Ramstad

Even Kofoed Ramstad

Subramanian Ramasuramanian Ramstad

Sondre Lyssand Ringstabekk

Simon Bodd Ringstabekk

Vilhelm Pettersen Ringstabekk

Patrick Maina Vøyenenga

Henrik Holmen Vøyenenga

Navn Zafari Vøyenenga

Robin Gabrielsson Vøyenenga

Phillip Jacobsen Østerås

Erik Hasner Østerås

Fredrik Berger-Dankertsen Østerås

Emil Berg Hansen Østerås

Bastian Berthelsen Østerås

Klubb

800 meter - G-10. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Tim Skåne Bekkestua

Isac Lien Cid Bekkestua

Kristian Larsen Bjørnegård

Magnus Flo Lenz Bjørnegård

Christoffer Fosmo Nyberg Eineåsen

Trym Meli Eineåsen

Alfred Røst Eineåsen

Sindre Milvang Eineåsen

Vetle Schaug Aarstad Hauger

Herman Ring-Andersen Hauger

Andreas Gjellan Zürcher Hauger

Noah Næss Grepstad Hundsund

Martin Straumsheim Hundsund

Nicolai Nome Sommervold Hundsund

Wilmer Finanger Hundsund

Nikolai Moxness Smaaskjær Hundsund

Mikkel Grantzel Hundsund

Marius Velta Mølladammen

Christopher Rosdahl Mølladammen

Erik Lachmann Bø Mølladammen

Theodor Agelin Mølladammen

Sigurd Berg Mølladammen

Anders Grøgaard Ramstad

Magnus Frostrud Ramstad

Tobias Gjerde Ramstad

Felix Freuchen Ringstabekk

Simon Bodd Ringstabekk

Vilhelm Pettersen Ringstabekk

Erik Oma Ringstabekk

Robin Gabrielsson Vøyenenga

Anders Mørdre Davidsen Østerås

Andreas Lerø Østerås

Casper Stenstadvold Østerås

Magnus Evenstad Østerås

Klubb

Høyde - G-10. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Georg Forsdal Helvik Bekkestua

Isac Lien Cid Bekkestua

Magnus Flo Lenz Bjørnegård

Magnus Holgersen Bjørnegård

Theodor Grøndahl Eineåsen

Alfred Røst Eineåsen

Abdirahmaan M. Abdiwali Eineåsen

Eskil Hylbak Vie Eineåsen

Liam Palagi Eineåsen

Abdi Esse Gjettum

Simon Lilleholt Kleivberg Hauger

Jens Lie Eggum Hauger

Torfinn Tejere Sønsteby Hauger

Jørgen Brynhildsen Mølladammen

Theodor Heidari Mølladammen

Jonathan Snekkestad Mølladammen

Isak Eriksen Mølladammen

Marius Velta Mølladammen

Sarwan Ahmad Chaudhry Ramstad

Even Kofoed Ramstad

Johannes Strømme Kevin Ramstad

Erik Oma Ringstabekk

Felix Freuchen Ringstabekk

Jakob Zimmer Vøyenenga

Henrik Holmen Vøyenenga

Sverre Westhelle Vøyenenga

Marius Tokerød Vøyenenga

Magnus Evenstad Østerås

Bastian Berthelsen Østerås

Jonas Hasaas Spilde Østerås

Philip Borch Vareberg Østerås

Emil Berg Hansen Østerås

Klubb

Kule - G-10. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Georg Forsdal Helvik Bekkestua

Noah G. Nikolaisen Bekkestua

Jørund Engeseth Bjørnegård

Ihsanullah Tarakheil Bjørnegård

Anton Molle Eineåsen
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Emil Tobin Eineåsen

Abubakar K. Yusupov Eineåsen

Deldar Jashar Eineåsen

Simen Andersen Eineåsen

Herman Rygh Engholm Gjettum

Arsen Mwambute Ngoy Hauger

Jens Lie Eggum Hauger

Alexander R.V.Lesaca Hauger

Simon Lilleholt Kleivberg Hauger

Elias Ribe Hundsund

Fredrik Stavlund Hundsund

Magnus Sønsterud Hundsund

Isak Eriksen Mølladammen

Jonathan Snekkestad Mølladammen

Jørgen Loennechen Mølladammen

Theodor Heidari Mølladammen

William Kildal Mølladammen

Magnus Frostrud Ramstad

Mathias Arne Andresen Ramstad

Sarwan Ahmad Chaudhry Ramstad

Sondre Lyssand Ringstabekk

Marius Tokerød Vøyenenga

Mahmood Mosevi Vøyenenga

Philip Borch Vareberg Østerås

Casper Stenstadvold Østerås

Sebastian H. Heffermehl Østerås

Klubb

60 meter - G-9. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Martin Mikkelsen Bekkestua

Povilas Meskauskas Bekkestua

Selmer Stray-Pedersen Bekkestua

Bjørn Ekkedal Bekkestua

Sam Ajack Bekkestua

Ulrik Wasmuth Bjørnegård

Arman Sadeghi Bjørnegård

Samuel Ngoy Eineåsen

Adam Olsen Eineåsen

Magnus Houge Kristensen Eineåsen

Marcus Berg Kristoffersen Eineåsen

Kristian Bakka Skauge Gjettum

Amund Megaard Gjettum

Jesper Woo Vrålstad Hauger

Fabian A.C.Fuglseth Bøe Hauger

Marcus Andreas Huseby Hauger

Torgrim Frøystein Hauger

Jonas S. Olsen Hundsund

Ole P. Vikse Hundsund

Marko Bulovan Hundsund

Truls S. Ravlo Hundsund

Jens Skoglund Hundsund

Sondre Vik Mølladammen

William Wang Mølladammen

Kacper Bugajski Mølladammen

Omar Zafar Mølladammen

Aleksander Ringstad Ramstad

Petter Fjørtoft Ramstad

Bernard Bråten Ramstad

Filip W. Klausen Ringstabekk

Toralf Clausen Ringstabekk

Martin Heien Haugstad Ringstabekk

Nicolai Kristoffersen Ringstabekk

Jørn Hunvik Ringstabekk

Kasper Nielsen Ringstabekk

Markus Skjellum Vøyenenga

Johannes Karlsen Vøyenenga

Maciej Guzek Vøyenenga

Brage G. Grefstad Østerås

Andreas Braaten Ytterdal Østerås

Jakob D. Larstuvold Østerås

Johannes Røsby Østerås

Klubb

800 meter - G-9. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Bjørn Ekkedal Bekkestua

Martin Darre Næss Bekkestua

Nicolai Phimsim Gulliksen Bekkestua

Birk Alme Bekkestua

Oscar Nygård Bekkestua

Oscar Megård Bjørnegård

Phlip H. Steen Bjørnegård

Adam Olsen Eineåsen

Vegard Benum Vestre Eineåsen

Tobias Rode Christensen Gjettum

Kristian Bakka Skauge Gjettum

Fraol Kløvstad Gjettum

Jesper Woo Vrålstad Hauger

Ådne Schaug Aastrand Hauger

Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Hauger

Jonas S. Olsen Hundsund

Marko Bulovan Hundsund

Jens Skoglund Hundsund

Truls S. Ravlo Hundsund

Hannes Hov Mølladammen

Mathias Holman Mølladammen

Iver Myhrsveen Mølladammen

Ole-Marius Brustad Mølladammen

Tobias Koi Knutzen Ramstad

Toralf Clausen Ringstabekk

Anders Burum Ringstabekk

Nicolai Kristoffersen Ringstabekk

Jakob Clemens Ringstabekk

Martin Heien Haugstad Ringstabekk

Kasper Nielsen Ringstabekk

Marcus Svarva Vøyenenga

Magnus Kavli Vøyenenga

Philip Romøren Østerås

Nicholas Bretteville Østerås

Sindre Steen Østerås

Linus Degland Heiervang Østerås

Klubb

Kule - G-9. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Henrik Brudal Bekkestua

Joachim Rønnes Bekkestua

Magnus Doksrød Bekkestua

Falk T. Hammer Bekkestua

Nicolai Phimsim Gulliksen Bekkestua

Dennis Steinmo Bjørnegård

Andreas Vasshus Bjørnegård

Benjamin Mistric Eineåsen

Raoul Ranveer Singh Gjettum

Jacob Fosse-Undhjem Hauger

Theo Nordmark Holmlund Hauger

Marcus Andreas Huseby Hauger

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 2 av 5Nadderud stadion - 15.09.2018



Skolemesterskap Nadderud stadion
18.09.18 - 18.09.18

Ole P. Vikse Hundsund

Fredrik Antoniussen Mølladammen

Oliver Jessen Mølladammen

Audun Caple Mølladammen

Mathias Lohne Mølladammen

Petter Fjørtoft Ramstad

Elias Sætre Ramstad

Jørn Hunvik Ringstabekk

Jakob Clemens Ringstabekk

Kåre Teige Ringstabekk

Theodor Tamberg Vøyenenga

Sondre Skovlie Vøyenenga

Isak Olufsen Lereim Østerås

Philip Romøren Østerås

Dominik Dymanski Østerås

Daniel Gusev Østerås

Linus Degland Heiervang Østerås

Klubb

Lengde - G-9. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Sam Ajack Bekkestua

Selmer Stray-Pedersen Bekkestua

Ulrik Wasmuth Bjørnegård

Robert Trey Boyd Bjørnegård

Magnus Houge Kristensen Eineåsen

Marcus Berg Kristoffersen Eineåsen

Samuel Ngoy Eineåsen

Ådne Schaug Aastrand Hauger

Theo Nordmark Holmlund Hauger

Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Hauger

Fabian A.C.Fuglseth Bøe Hauger

Torgrim Frøystein Hauger

Sondre Vik Mølladammen

Omar Zafar Mølladammen

Ole-Marius Brustad Mølladammen

Mathias Holman Mølladammen

Jens Holmberg Ramstad

Bernard Bråten Ramstad

Sulman Ahmed Ramstad

Elias Sætre Ramstad

Tinius Bonna Aass Ramstad

Filip W. Klausen Ringstabekk

Anders Burum Ringstabekk

Kåre Teige Ringstabekk

Markus Skjellum Vøyenenga

Johannes Karlsen Vøyenenga

Theodor Tamberg Vøyenenga

Sondre Skovlie Vøyenenga

Maciej Guzek Vøyenenga

Isak Olufsen Lereim Østerås

Nicholas Dahlstrøm Østerås

William Falkenaas Østerås

Sindre Steen Østerås

Andreas Braaten Ytterdal Østerås

Klubb

60 meter - J-10. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Marie Lønnve Bekkestua

Åsne Øyulvstad Bjørnegård

Emilie D. Bentz Bjørnegård

Madelen Svendsen Eineåsen

Viktoria Bjerke Eineåsen

Linnea Virik Lia Eineåsen

Hedda Røsjø Moe Eineåsen

Josefine Fjeldtvedt Gjettum

Carina Pytte-Høydal Hauger

Kaja Eker Blom Hauger

Sara Seem Hauger

Oda Williksen Strøm Hauger

Lone Øverli Bredin Hauger

Ina Undebakke Hundsund

Nanna Habbestad Hundsund

Nia Arnesen Hundsund

Sofie Ø. Bruaset Hundsund

Ingrid Amalie Lien Hundsund

Emilie Briseid Hundsund

Chioma Maduekwe Mølladammen

Hannah Lyngroth Mølladammen

Emilie Rosenblad Mølladammen

Oda Paxal Refsnes Mølladammen

Maja Vullum Ramstad

Thea Brattlund Klein Ramstad

Marlene Tønnesen Ramstad

Oline Nupen Ramstad

Cornelia Keim-Heimdal Ringstabekk

Tiril H. Røste Ringstabekk

Kaja Dybedal Ringstabekk

Annabel Silver Ringstabekk

Elise Prahl-Larsen Ringstabekk

Frida Thrane Vøyenenga

Liisa Aagedal Østerås

Ine Strømstad Berre Østerås

Liv Norum Østerås

Klubb

800 meter - J-10. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Helga Østensen Bekkestua

Karoline Murstad Simonsen Bekkestua

Åsne Øyulvstad Bjørnegård

Martine K. Ørneberg Bjørnegård

Ragnhild Lindhjem-Godal Eineåsen

Øyvor Øversjøen Eineåsen

Bertine Haneberg Gjettum

Janne Alseth Gjettum

Tiril Tøllefsen Ohr Hauger

Sigrid Alvik Hauger

Carina Pytte-Høydal Hauger

Marthine Strømnes Hauger

Celine Beckstrøm Hundsund

Merete Sperstad Mølladammen

Hannah Lyngroth Mølladammen

Emma Hallerud Mølladammen

Emilie Rosenblad Mølladammen

Astrid Lurås-Henriksen Ramstad

Sofie Fosse Ramstad

Elise Prahl-Larsen Ringstabekk

Sarah Lunov Vøyenenga

Mille Storvik Martinussen Østerås

Mari Brende Østerås

Isabelle Tjomsland Østerås

Klubb

Høyde - J-10. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Anniken P. Elisenberg Bjørnegård
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Maja Gulbrandsen Bjørnegård

Andrea Stenersen Boman Eineåsen

Ragnhild Lindhjem-Godal Eineåsen

Natasha Sandbech Eineåsen

Aurora Erlandsen Opland Gjettum

Lone Øverli Bredin Hauger

Anna Rylandholm Hauger

Sara Seem Hauger

Fredrikke Kjølstad Mølladammen

Dina Eik Mølladammen

Annveig Gravdal Mølladammen

Chioma Maduekwe Mølladammen

Sofie Gulhaugen Mølladammen

Tiril H. Røste Ringstabekk

Annabel Silver Ringstabekk

Sarah Lunov Vøyenenga

Liv Norum Østerås

Emelie Alsaker Synnes Østerås

Madeleine Finne Grøndal Østerås

Oda Rafen Østerås

Una Falck Halvorsen Østerås

Klubb

Kule - J-10. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Olvia Munro Bekkestua

Johanne Rasmussen Bekkestua

Maja Gulbrandsen Bjørnegård

Vårinn Kvåle Bjørnegård

Selma Broby-Bergem Eineåsen

Madelen Svendsen Eineåsen

Vilde Bratteteig-Wilkins Eineåsen

Linnea Virik Lia Eineåsen

Adelen von Hall Lynås Eineåsen

Benedicte Hana Kristoffersen Gjettum

Marie Ringnes Hauger

Sara Olsen Hauger

Anna Rylandholm Hauger

Enja Hallberg Hundsund

Andrea T. Strømstad Hundsund

Ingrid Amalie Lien Hundsund

Selma Carlson Hundsund

Oda Paxal Refsnes Mølladammen

Annveig Gravdal Mølladammen

Dina Eik Mølladammen

Fredrikke Kjølstad Mølladammen

Aurora Skog Mølladammen

Marlene Tønnesen Ramstad

Aimee Rønnestad Nærbø Ramstad

Kaja Dybedal Ringstabekk

Cornelia Keim-Heimdal Ringstabekk

Tiril Stangebye Hansen Vøyenenga

Isabelle Tjomsland Østerås

Frida Camille Aa Østerås

Madeleine Hansen Østerås

Ine Strømstad Berre Østerås

Mille Storvik Martinussen Østerås

Klubb

60 meter - J-9. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Hedvig Kallåk Bekkestua

Kristina Vatnar Lie Bekkestua

Mille Berg Bjørnegård

Katrine Holo Bjørnegård

Mailaika Lalen Azam Eineåsen

Veera Bjørgan Eineåsen

Irena Lill E. Jonsson Eineåsen

Lisa Horn Bjørnseth Eineåsen

Silje Røtvold Gerhardsen Hauger

Elise Ketilsson Dobben Hauger

Anniken Lode Pedersen Hauger

Eh Ler Pwe Taw Hauger

Marie Osen Hauger

Kristine Høgnes Hundsund

Julie R. Bruun Hundsund

Ifrah Abdi Hundsund

Kaja Egeland Hundsund

Othilie B. Brekke Hundsund

Thea Bruaas Mølladammen

Linnea Klingenberg Mølladammen

Mille Monsen Mølladammen

Emma Vistven Mølladammen

Hannah Qvenild Bergh Ramstad

Iselin Jørgensen Ramstad

Milla Johansen Ramstad

Maria Meijering Ramstad

Mathea Edbo Ringstabekk

Lea Tveteraas Ringstabekk

Elise Seland Ringstabekk

Anna Ulven Vøyenenga

Leah Fulton Vøyenenga

Ticelia Bortu Vøyenenga

Celine Kristensen Vøyenenga

Camilla Gjerstad Østerås

Emilia Stø Bjørgen Østerås

Marie B. Røsand Østerås

Selma Bakke Jensen Østerås

Sofia Braaten Østerås

Klubb

800 meter - J-9. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Kristina Vatnar Lie Bekkestua

Line Longva Bekkestua

Vida Helland-Hansen Bjørnegård

Mille Berg Bjørnegård

Malena Jørgensen Eineåsen

Hedda Helgheim Gjettum

Martine Scheen Edvardsen Hauger

Anniken Lode Pedersen Hauger

Live Hansteensen Mølladammen

Maria Flugstad Mølladammen

Linnea Klingenberg Mølladammen

Nora Jensen Mølladammen

Annika Grenan Ramstad

Selma Deisz Ramstad

Anniken Rødland Ramstad

Eline Sveen Ramstad

Linnea Holst Ramstad

Mathea Edbo Ringstabekk

Lea Tveteraas Ringstabekk

Elise Seland Ringstabekk

Mia Sørensen Vøyenenga

Marte Bjørklund Vøyenenga

Camilla Gjerstad Østerås
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Klubb

Kule - J-9. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Nicoline G. Hauge Bekkestua

Emilie Sollie Karlsen Bekkestua

Julie S. Berntzen Bjørnegård

Arina Nami Bjørnegård

Irena Lill E. Jonsson Eineåsen

Therese Nordås Ræstad Eineåsen

Mailaika Lalen Azam Eineåsen

Anne Mimmi Wahlstrøm Gjettum

Mahvash Akhtari Hauger

Elise Ketilsson Dobben Hauger

Ifrah Abdi Hundsund

Kaja Egeland Hundsund

Kristine Høgnes Hundsund

Julie R. Bruun Hundsund

Sanna Lerstang Mølladammen

Martine Leonards Mølladammen

Aida Demirovic Mølladammen

Vilde Borg Disen Mølladammen

Amalie H. Jensen Ramstad

Katinka L. Petterson Ringstabekk

Ticelia Bortu Vøyenenga

Pia Øynes Lorentzen Østerås

Ane Rafen Østerås

Madeleine Large Østerås

Klubb

Lengde - J-9. klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Hedvig Kallåk Bekkestua

Katrine Holo Bjørnegård

Anastasia Høgevold Bjørnegård

Veera Bjørgan Eineåsen

Lisa Horn Bjørnseth Eineåsen

Marie Osen Hauger

Martine Scheen Edvardsen Hauger

Joanna Rafaelle Lim Paat Hauger

Eh Ler Pwe Taw Hauger

Silje Røtvold Gerhardsen Hauger

Emma Vistven Mølladammen

Maria Flugstad Mølladammen

Thea Bruaas Mølladammen

Sofie Hjelle Mølladammen

Maria Fink Ramstad

Milla Johansen Ramstad

Eline Sveen Ramstad

Katinka L. Petterson Ringstabekk

Celina Stokstad Ringstabekk

Eilan Aas Vøyenenga

Leah Fulton Vøyenenga

Anna Ulven Vøyenenga

Marte Bjørklund Vøyenenga

Celine Kristensen Vøyenenga

Madeleine Large Østerås

Marie B. Røsand Østerås

Marte Sjong Bakken Østerås

Ane Rafen Østerås

Emilia Stø Bjørgen Østerås
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